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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *

Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren

Voter Status of I - Inactive

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBN IND SAM WEP REF

     334      299       19        5        1        0      305        709     1,014 32%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Camillus        0   0%      51   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     362      416       25        6        5        0      380        914     1,294 27%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Cicero        1   0%      99   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,074      818       60       20        7        0      919      2,216     3,135 34%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Clay        9   0%     227   7%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     506      326       19        7        5        0      364        938     1,302 38%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Dewitt        0   0%      72   5%       0   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

      62       75        6        1        1        0       92        174       266 23%  28%   2%   0%   0%   0%  34%Elbridge        0   0%      28  10%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      12       25        1        0        1        0       23         43        66 18%  37%   1%   0%   1%   0%  34%Fabius        0   0%       4   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     207      165       12        3        3        0      194        441       635 32%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Geddes        0   0%      51   8%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      48       62        5        0        2        0       73        135       208 23%  29%   2%   0%   0%   0%  35%Lafayette        2   0%      16   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     317      370       29        4        4        0      299        782     1,081 29%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Lysander        4   0%      54   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     644      563       22        3        9        0      588      1,352     1,940 33%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Manlius        6   0%     105   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      72       69        6        1        1        0       88        171       259 27%  26%   2%   0%   0%   0%  33%Marcellus        1   0%      21   8%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     295      245       11        4        4        0      254        632       886 33%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Onondaga        3   0%      68   7%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

      24       33        0        1        0        0       29         64        93 25%  35%   0%   1%   0%   0%  31%Otisco        0   0%       6   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     109      126        7        1        1        0      103        270       373 29%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Pompey        2   0%      24   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     534      394       43       12        2        0      479      1,100     1,579 33%  24%   2%   0%   0%   0%  30%Salina        3   0%     111   7%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     116      143        4        2        1        0      112        288       400 29%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Skaneateles        0   0%      22   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      22       39        0        0        0        0       24         70        94 23%  41%   0%   0%   0%   0%  25%Spafford        0   0%       9   9%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      44       41        1        0        1        0       41         98       139 31%  29%   0%   0%   0%   0%  29%Tully        0   0%      11   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

TEAM SQL Version 6.7.3 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: JMC Station: PC11722

  vst3bs



02/02/2019 Onondaga County Board of Elections Page 2

11:44 am

DEM Enrolled  RegisteredREP CON WOR GRE Other Non Aff
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     191      199        9        7        7        0      180        460       640 29%  31%   1%   1%   1%   0%  28%Van Buren        3   0%      42   6%       0   0%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%

   4,973    4,408      279       77       55        0    4,547 32%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%

County Totals

    10,857    15,404      34   0%   1,021   6%       0   0%       6   0%       4   0%       0   0%
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